The 30th International Festival of Life in Conjunction w
7th JERK, SEAFOOD & VEGAN Festival in Conjunction

VARIETY (2ND STAGE)
Performers Schedule

*Artist performance schedule subject to change

SATURDAY JULY 1st
DJ Spins: MADMAX
DJ Spins:
PROPHET JABARI (hip-hop/rap)
Fa’DARRYL (r&b)
SAM the SENTIENT (hip-hop)
ZAE CONNIE (jazz)
Me’Lo The GENERATION HERO (hip-hop)
KYLEN (r&b)

BLAQ ICE PRODUCTIONS (hip-hop/spoken word/house)

CONSCIOUS ROCKERS REGGAE BAND

12:00pm - 2:00pm

2:00pm - 6:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:05pm

5:35pm

6:00pm

7:20pm -
Stage close



The 30th International Festival of Life in Conjunction w
7th JERK, SEAFOOD & VEGAN Festival in Conjunction

VARIETY (2ND STAGE)
Performers Schedule

*Artist performance schedule subject to change

SUNDAY JULY 2nd
DJ Spins: 12:00pm - 2:00pm
DJ Spins: DJ GET EM 2:00pm - 6:00pm
DJ Spins: MADMAX 6:00pm - 8:00pm
PHALAIR (hip-hop) 3:00pm
TREBLE tha SINGER (r&b) 3:35pm
HUEY SHAKUR (hip-hop) 4:15pm
QUEEN ARI (r&b) 4:50pm
BLAC SPADE (reggae) 5:30pm
DAI (hip-hop) 6:00pm
JAMO LAURICE (r&b/soul) 6:40pm
BIMI (afropop) 7:15pm
DJ Spins: MADMAX 7:45pm -

Stage close



The 30th International Festival of Life in Conjunction w
7th JERK, SEAFOOD & VEGAN Festival in Conjunction

VARIETY (2ND STAGE)
Performers Schedule

*Artist performance schedule subject to change

MONDAY JULY 3rd
DJ Spins: MADMAX 12:00pm - 2:00pm
DJ Spins: DJ GET EM 2:00pm - 6:00pm
DJ Spins: DJ BOSS ROSS 6:00pm - 8:00pm
ATG (hip-hop) 3:00pm
KIWI MARIE (hip-hop) 3:30pm
JADA LOTT (hip-hop) 4:00pm
CT MARSMILLOW (hip-hop) 4:30pm
OHNI & RIZING DEITY (progressive rock) 5:00pm
RIZZO RICHIE (hip-hop/rap) 5:35pm
CHERI SOUL (r&b/soul) 6:05pm
HUEY GANG (hip-hop) 6:40pm
JAMES REED (r&b/funk/soul) 7:30pm -

Stage close



The 30th International Festival of Life in Conjunction w
7th JERK, SEAFOOD & VEGAN Festival in Conjunction

DJ Spins: MADMAX

DJ Spins:

BRE NICKELLE
MARKY McFLY
LIVIA

THE AMBIANCE
JOHNI DEMEATRI
V8 VAST CHANGE
ADIA

HONEZTY

MANI JURDAN

D FEEZY

VARIETY (2ND STAGE)
Performers Schedule

(r&b)

(hip-hop)
(hip-hop)
(hip-hop/Alternative)
(r&b)
(hip-hop/rap)
(r&b)
(soca)

(hip-hop)

(dance hall/reggae)

*Artist performance schedule subject to change

TUESDAY JULY 4th

12:00pm - 3:00pm

2:00pm - 6:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:10pm

4:40pm

5:10pm

5:40pm

6:15pm

7:00pm

7:30pm -
Stage close



