VARIETY (2ND STAGE) Performers Schedule

*Artist performance schedule subject to change

SATURDAY JULY 1st

DJ Spins: MADMAX		12:00pm - 2:00pm
DJ Spins:		2:00pm - 6:00pm
PROPHET JABARI	(hip-hop/rap)	3:00pm
Fa'DARRYL	(r&b)	3:30pm
SAM the SENTIENT	(hip-hop)	4:00pm
ZAE CONNIE	(jazz)	4:30pm
Me'Lo The GENERATION HERO	(hip-hop)	5:05pm
KYLEN	(r&b)	5:35pm
BLAQ ICE PRODUCTIONS	(hip-hop/spoken word/house)	6:00pm

CONSCIOUS ROCKERS REGGAE BAND

7:20pm -

Stage close

VARIETY (2ND STAGE) Performers Schedule

*Artist performance schedule subject to change

SUNDAY JULY 2nd

DJ Spins:		12:00pm - 2:00pm
DJ Spins: DJ GET EM		2:00pm - 6:00pm
DJ Spins: MADMAX		6:00pm - 8:00pm
PHALAIR	(hip-hop)	3:00pm
TREBLE tha SINGER	(r&b)	3:35pm
HUEY SHAKUR	(hip-hop)	4:15pm
QUEEN ARI	(r&b)	4:50pm
BLAC SPADE	(reggae)	5:30pm
DAI	(hip-hop)	6:00pm
JAMO LAURICE	(r&b/soul)	6:40pm

BIMI	(afropop)	
DJ Spins: MADMAX		7:45pn

7:45pm - Stage close

7:15pm

VARIETY (2ND STAGE) Performers Schedule

*Artist performance schedule subject to change

MONDAY JULY 3rd

DJ Spins: MADMAX		12:00pm - 2:00pm
DJ Spins: DJ GET EM		2:00pm - 6:00pm
DJ Spins: DJ BOSS ROSS		6:00pm - 8:00pm
ATG	(hip-hop)	3:00pm
KIWI MARIE	(hip-hop)	3:30pm
JADA LOTT	(hip-hop)	4:00pm
CT MARSMILLOW	(hip-hop)	4:30pm
OHNI & RIZING DEITY	(progressive rock)	5:00pm
RIZZO RICHIE	(hip-hop/rap)	5:35pm
CHERI SOUL	(r&b/soul)	6:05pm
HUEY GANG	(hip-hop)	6:40pm
JAMES REED	(r&b/funk/soul)	7:30pm - Stage close

VARIETY (2ND STAGE) Performers Schedule

*Artist performance schedule subject to change

TUESDAY JULY 4th

DJ Spins: MADMAX		12:00pm - 3:00pm
DJ Spins:		2:00pm - 6:00pm
BRE NICKELLE	(r&b)	3:00pm
MARKY McFLY	(hip-hop)	3:30pm
LIVIA	(hip-hop)	4:00pm
THE AMBI/NCE	(hip-hop/Alternative)	4:10pm
JOHNI DEMEATRI	(r&b)	4:40pm
V8 VAST CHANGE	(hip-hop/rap)	5:10pm
ADIA	(r&b)	5:40pm
HONEZTY	(soca)	6:15pm
MANI JURDAN	(hip-hop)	7:00pm
D FEEZY	(dance hall/reggae)	7:30pm - Stage close